

For Immediate Release

February 13, 2025

Contact: Kaia Partlow

Phone: (909) 973-5124

Van Nuys Airport to Host "VNY Loves SFV" Event

Spreading Valentine's Day Cheer with Treats and Giveaways at the Van Nuys FlyAway

LOS ANGELES, CA – Van Nuys Airport (VNY) invites community members to celebrate Valentine's Day at its annual "VNY Loves SFV" Appreciation Event on Friday, February 14, 2025, at the Van Nuys FlyAway. This event is an opportunity for VNY to engage with the San Fernando Valley community on the annual celebration of love and friendship.

From 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM, airport team members will engage with FlyAway passengers and visitors, distributing sweet treats from a local bakery and other giveaways and providing guests with a chance to learn more about VNY's role in the community.

"Van Nuys Airport has been a part of the San Fernando Valley for generations, and we take great pride in being more than just an airport — we are a community partner," said Jacob Haik, Airport Manager. "This event is our way of expressing our appreciation for the people who live and work here. Whether you're a frequent traveler or just stopping by,

we hope to brighten your Valentine's Day with a small token of appreciation."



Event Details:

• Date: Friday, February 14, 2025

• Time: 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

• Location: Van Nuys FlyAway, 7610 Woodley Ave., Van Nuys, CA 91406

Visuals:

- VNY team members interacting with community members
- Valentine's Day-themed treats from Van Nuys-based "Mama Donuts"

For more information about the event, contact communityrelations@lawa.org.

Van Nuys Airport (VNY): VNY is one of two airports owned and operated by Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA), a proprietary, revenue-generating department of the City of Los Angeles. VNY serves as a valued San Fernando Valley resource, providing ongoing leadership in general aviation, business and community service. Dedicated to noncommercial air travel, More than 200 businesses are located on the 730-acre airport, including four major fixed-base operators and numerous aviation service companies. For more information, visit iflyvny.com.











Van Nuys Airport, 16467 Sherman Way, Suite 300, Los Angeles, CA 91406 <u>Unsubscribe</u> <u>Manage preferences</u>

> Send free email today HubSpot